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

 Pinnacle BWI Garnet Ln, Lot #53  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $125,000  

 Pinnacle BWI Rhinestone Ln, Lot #54  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $125,000  

 Pinnacle BWI Garnet Ln, Lot #47  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $130,000  

 Pinnacle BWI Garnet Ln, Lot #49  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $130,000 

 Pinnacle BWI Opal Ln, Lot #76  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $130,000  

 Pinnacle BWI Garnet Ln, Lot #15  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $135,000  

 Pinnacle BWI Garnet Ln, Lot #21  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $135,000  

 Pinnacle BWI Garnet Ln, Lot #14  Lot  Beautiful ½ acre homesite, all utilities to property corner $135,000  

 Pinnacle BASMAJIAN 42757 Garnet Lane 4 3.5 2953 Brand new, beautiful custom home currently under construction $829,000  

 Pinnacle BASMAJIAN 42409 Garnet Lane 4 3.5 3242 Home under construction with all the extras, completion in late September $895,000   
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  BRETZ MOUNTAIN TOWNHOMES 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 GU San Jacinto Majestic Lane, lots 15 & 16  Lot  Two townhome lots with spectacular views $190,000  

 

  BRETZ MOUNTAIN VILLAGE – approximately ½ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 CB SOBAJE 42159 Rush Creek Ln  Lot  Quality, level home site that is located in a cul-de-sac, with a great value $109,900  

 OB HOOTEN 42002 Bretz Camp Ln  Lot  Amazing property with a seasonal creek, and just 10 minutes to the lake $125,000  

 GU MATOIAN 42671 Canyon Vista Ln  Lot  Magnificent homesite with unsurpassed panoramic views  $240,000  

 Pinnacle KENDALL 42440 Forest Run Ln 4 3.5 3665 Magnificent log home includes gourmet kitchen, beautiful master suite $997,000  
 OB CHOLEWA 42785 Canyon Vista Ln 3 2.5 3266 Amazing home that is sold with 2 lots to ensure privacy $998,000  

 Pinnacle THIELE 42396 Forest Run Ln 5 3 3925 5 Bedroom/3 Bath custom home. The epitome of mountain elegance. $1,275,000 

 OB SHERWOOD 42480 Bretz Point Ln 4 3.5 3337 Magnificent castle with all the extras, three decks, three fireplaces $1,299,000 

 RM SWING 42235 Summit Creek Ln 5 6 4000 Exquisite mountain lodge, sold completely furnished with all the extras $1,350,000 
 Pinnacle KALLSEN 42586 Bretz Point Ln 4 3.5 3563 Spectacular estate with breathtaking views and luxurious master suite $1,495,000  

 GU MAASKAMP 42495 Canyon Vista Ln 3 3 4028 Outstanding view in this amazing home with all the extras $1,499,000  

 GU STEWART 42429 Canyon Vista Ln 6 6 4429 Dream home with all the extras, includes 3 suites and incredible views $1,999,000  

   

  MUSICK FALLS – approximately ¼ acre lots – County water & sewer 

 RM LEOS 39484 Crest Point Ln  Lot  Flat, easy to build on lot in a great subdivision $125,000  

 RM GILSTRAP Crest Point  Lot  Slight, downhill elevation change perfect for building your dream home $190,000  

 GU JOHNSON 39519 Crest Point Ln 3 2 1878 Built in 2001, has a large unique master suite and nice open floor plan $469,000 R 

 

  BRETZ MILL CONDOMINIUMS – County water & sewer 
 RM KNUDSON 40788 Oakwoods Ln 1 1.5 713 Condo is move in ready, recently remodeled $175,000 N 

 C21 REEVES 40796 Mill Run #19 1 1.5 704 Nice condo that backs up to the creek and bridge $177,000  

 

  OCKENDEN – approximately ¼ acre lots- County water & sewer 
 C21 BOREN Cold Springs Ln #5  Lot  Good upslope lot with long distance view potential $79,000  

 RM METZGER 40796 Cold Springs Ln  Lot  Build you dream cabin on this wonderful level lot $89,500 N 

 GU HECK Heartwood Ln #9  Lot  Corner lot has a gentle sloping drive leading to a nice building area $99,000  

 OB FARRIS Cedar Ridge Lane  Lot  Great lot that is level, ready to build, and utilities stubbed to lot $114,900 

 RM GUITERREZ 41190 Heartwood Ln 3 2 1587 This home is surrounded by gorgeous cedars, and backs up to a green belt $356,000  
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